OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming No dimming
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 110 LPW at 80CRI
Power 15, 30, 44, 60W

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-AQDT5UV4FT30WN40
REV D
AE-SF-AQDT5 UV 2FT 15W F N 40
FIXTURE FAMILY Voltage SIZE WATTAGE LENS CRI CCT
AE-SF-AQDT5
Aeralux Aquos Series
AQDT5 linear fixture
UV
120-277Vac input
voltage range
2FT
2 feet length
15W
15 Watts: 1650 lumens
F
Frosted
lens
N
Normal 80 CRI
30
3000K CCT
4FT
4 feet length
30W
30 Watts: 3300 lumens
40
4000K CCT
6FT
6 feet length
44W
44 Watts: 4840 lumens
50
5000K CCT
8FT
8 feet length
60W
60 Watts: 6600 lumens
AQDT5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Aquos Series linear fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-SF-AQDT5-
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
Aeralux Inc.
1111, Dr Frederik-Philips, Suite 202, Montreal, QC H4M 2X6, Canada
950 N Dupage Ave., Lombard, IL, 60148, USA
514 447 7598 | 1-630-534-2589
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory
conditions.
AQDT5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Aquos Series linear fixture